Mobile subscriptions outside pack - Price increase }g proximus

Current tariffs in Tariffs from
Euro 01/01/2025 in Euro

INCL VAT/month INCL VAT/month

Mobile XS 12,00 13,00
Mobile XS Full Control 12,00 13,00
Bizz Mobile M 31,46 35,09
Bizz Mobile Maxi 53,24 56,87

Mobile subscriptions in Business Flex pack - Price Increase

Current tariffs in Tariffs from
Euro 01/01/2025 in Euro

INCL VAT/month INCL VAT/month

Business Mobile Flex S | 15,73 | 16,94

Bizz Mobile/Business Mobile outside pack - Multi-Mobile discount decrease
Activations after 18/03/2018
Price increase

Current tariffs in Tariffs from
Euro 01/01/2025 in Euro
INCL VAT/month INCL VAT/month
Mobile subscriptions with Multi mobile discount (1)
Bizz Mobile L+. 48,21 49,61
Bizz Mobile M. 28,72 33,88
Bizz Mobile XL. 70,01 71,39
Bizz Mobile XL + 61,51 62,92
Bizz Mobile L 39,70 41,14
Bizz Mobile International + 66,46 67,76
Bizz Mobile Maxi 50,58 55,66
Bizz Mobile International 66,46 67,76
Business Mobile Smart 25,41 26,62
Business Mobile Maxi 45,98 47,19
Business Mobile International 64,13 65,34
Business Mobile Comfort 37,51 38,72

(1) The multimobile discount on the price of Bizz Mobile/Business Mobile outside pack is reduced to 1,21 EUR (VAT included).

Bizz Mobile outside pack - Multi-Mobile discount decrease
Activations Bizz Mobile before 18/03/2018
Price increase

Current tariffs in Tariffs from
Euro 01/01/2025 in Euro

INCL VAT/month INCL VAT/month

Bizz Mobile subscriptions with Multimobile discount (1)

Bizz Mobile L+ 43,20 45,74
Bizz Mobile M 26,74 31,58
Bizz Mobile XL 61,71 65,34

(1) The multimobile discount of 15% on the price of Bizz Mobile outside pack decreases to 10%
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